
Exams are in white boxes

Revision sessions are shaded in yellow

Revision sessions are open to all students unless otherwise specified

Before half-term, if you are not in an exam, you should go to your normal timetabled lesson, unless there is a relevant revision session to go to

After half-term, you only need to come into school for relevant revision sessions and exams

Rooms for revision sessions will be on the Student Update. The School Office will also have a copy. 

DATE Periods 1&2 1&2 Periods 3&4 Periods 5&6 5&6

Tues 5 May

English

Normal lessons for anyone who already has achieved a C 

grade or above in English
0522/01/2 First Lang English: Reading Passages (IGCSE)

Wed 6 May

Thu 7 May

Fri 8 May 4800 Preparation for Working Life 0522/03 First Lang English: Dir Writ & Comp (IGCSE)

Fri 8 May

Mon 11 May B603 Religious Studies: Ethics 1

Mon 11 May B604 Religious Studies: Ethics 2

Mon 11 May

Tues 12 May 5FR01 French: Listening

Tues 12 May 5FR03 French: Reading

Wed 13 May B061 ICT: In Todays World Business

Thu 14 May A171 Chemistry A: C1, C2, C3

Thu 14 May 21325E Business :Princples of Marketing (Yr11 BTEC)

Fri 15 May 5SP011 Spanish Listening PE

Fri 15 May 5SP033 Spanish Reading

Fri 15 May

Mon 18 May 5ET1 English Literature: Understanding Prose

Tues 19 May 45701 Textiles Geography 4241 Geography unit 1

Tues 19 May

Wed 20 May A181 Physics A: P1, P2, P3

Wed 20 May 9511 Latin Language Level 1

Wed 20 May 9521 Latin Language Level 2

Thu 21 May B063 ICT: In Context

Thu 21 May

Fri 22 May 5ET2 English Literature: Understanding Poetry History

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Mon 1 Jun 45451 Food

Mon 1 Jun 9514 Additional Latin Level 1

Mon 9524 Additional Latin Level 2

Mon

Tue 2 Jun

Maths and Geography

Please go to Geography if you do both

Wed 3 Jun 5GN01 German: Listening

Wed 3 Jun 5GN03 German: Reading

Wed

Thur 4 Jun 1MA0 1 Maths: Non Calculator

Thur 4 Jun

Fri 5 Jun 42701 Music A162 Biology A: B4, B5, B6

Fri

Mon 8 Jun 1MA0 2 Maths: Calculator 45601 Resistant Materials

Mon

Geography

History

Science

Science and Maths

You will be told which to attend

Music

Please go to Music as a priority

Maths and German

Please go to German if you do both

Maths

Maths

History

English Literature

Invited students only - teachers will let you know

Geography

Science

For those not doing the Maths exam

Maths

Geography unit 24242

Maths

RM

Science

All except 11i4 and 11k8

English Literature

Invited students only - teachers will let you know

English

PE

Textiles

5PE01 Physical Education

Science

5HA01 History

RM

For those not doing the Maths exam

English Literature

Food

Food

History

HALF TERM 25th to 29th HALF TERM 25th to 29th

Geography

Religious Studies

English

Normal lessons for anyone who is not doing the 

afternoon exam

A161 Biology A: B1, B2, B3

20544E H & Sc: Human Lifespan Dev (Yr 10 BTEC)

Science

GCSE Revision Programme: 2015

Religious Studies 

French

Tue 9 Jun

Science

All except 11i4 and 11k8 A172 Chemistry A: C4, C5, C6

History

Religious Studies

History

Wed 10 Jun 5HA02 History: 2A Germany 1918-1939 Religious Studies

Thu 11 Jun B601 Religious Studies: Philosophy 1

Thu 11 Jun B602 Religious Studies: Philosophy 2

Fri 12 Jun 42301 Dance A182 Physics A: P4, P5, P6

Fri 12 Jun

Mon 15 Jun A163 Biology A: Module 7 48101 Media Studies (pre A'level)

Mon

Tues 16 Jun 5HA03 History: 3B War & Trans of Brit Soc Statistics

Tues 16 Jun

Chemistry

Triple Scientists

Wed 17 Jun A173 Chemistry A: Module 7 45501 Graphics

Wed 17 Jun

Wed 17 Jun

Thu 18 Jun 5ST0 Statistics

Thu 18 Jun

Fri 19 Jun A183 Physics A: Module 7

Graphics

History

Statistics

History

History

Religious Studies

Dance

Invited students only - teachers will let you know

Statistics

Science

Triple Scientists

Chemistry

Triple Scientists

Statistics Statistics

Statistics

Graphics Statistics

Science

All except 11i4 and 11k8

Dance

Physics

Triple Scientists

Physics

Triple Scientists


